

Philippine Society of Mechanical Engineers



Room 401, 4th Floor Don Lorenzo Bldg; 889 Paredes St. Sampaloc, Manila 1008 PHILIPPINES

Phone: (63) 2 736-2043

Fax: (63) 2 493-4268



http://www.psme.org.ph



national@psme.org.ph

PRESIDENT Jeffrey F Singson REPRESENTATIVE Cesar Luis D L Lim CHIEF STAFF OFFICER Cesar Luis D L Lim

INFORMATION

Established: 1952 Individual Members: Corporate Members: Office personnel:

Objective(s): The (PSME) is an organization of Mechanical Engineers in the Philippines founded in 1952 for the purpose of uniting and enjoining the mechanical engineers in the pursuit of continuing professional growth.

PSME was established to serve the Filipino Mechanical Engineers of various grades, to advance the Mechanical Engineering profession, and provide sustainability to a changing world.

Publications

- PSME Newsletter
- Philippine Mechanical Engineering Journal

Conferences

.

Organization

Chapters and Groups

International Contacts

• ASHRAE